
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaA-F8-Single
EncuentroLiga

Cabrera, Tomas (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Carranza, Mateo (GTM)
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Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Marini, Santiago (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Bayona, Rodrigo (GTM)

Cabrera, Tomas (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3
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Carranza, Mateo (GTM)

Jaimovich, Ignacio (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago (Ateneo de

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)
 3
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Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Regner, Martín (Nikkei TDM)
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Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Rubin Minetti, Dante (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)

Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 1

11

 7

 8

11

11

 4

12

10
 14

 -9

Asmu, Agustín (River Plate)

Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)
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Blasco, Francisco Thomas (La Legión TDM)

Bronstein, Facundo (River Plate)
 3
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Weiss, Alan (La Legión TDM)

Uslenghi, Santiago (River Plate)
 3
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Asmu, Agustín (River Plate)

Huarte, Thomas (La Legión TDM)
 3
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Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Jang, Luciano (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3
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Mendez, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Gibo, Nicolás (Alvear Club)
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Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Acciaresi, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3
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Jang, Luciano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Morrazo, Agustín (Alvear Club)
 3
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Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)

Viotti, Lucas (Tigre TDM)
 3
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Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. (Fenix)

Orobio, Manuel (Tigre TDM)
 3
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Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)

Gomez, Tomas (Tigre TDM)
 3

 0
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Ramos, Mauro (Fenix)

Viotti, Lucas (Tigre TDM)
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